m Enduro One RolSbach
Biebergemund-RoRbach / 25.06.2022-26.06.2022

0000
Kosmodemiansky, llya 000: 26:42.14
[J0: Mountainbikeverein Saarbricken e.V.
(0: 284
E1l 00000: 401 (of 477)
000000: 14:35.15

aoo: 00000: 53(of 63)
E1 Beginner (000000: 16:22.39
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Prolog 2:30.78 50 0:39.55 415  0:51.23 2:30.78 50 0:39.55 415  0:51.23
Stage 1 3:23.22 54 1:43.22 415  1:57.14 5:54.00 53 2:22.13 414  2:47.73
Stage 2 5:03.47 53 1:57.09 410  2:13.75 10:57.47 53 4:15.74 411  5:01.48
Stage 3 3:53.52 52 1:23.34 402 1:39.70 14:50.99 53 5:39.08 407  6:41.18
Stage 4 4:00.20 54 1:37.05 407  1:50.98 18:51.19 53 7:11.26 404  8:31.59
Stage 5 3:02.40 53 1:37.08 402  1:46.47 21:53.59 53 8:48.34 404 10:16.47
Stage 6 2:20.15 54 0:51.85 405  1:01.75 24:13.74 53 9:39.47 403 11:18.22
Stage 7 2:28.40 53 0:40.28 394  0:48.77 26:42.14 53  10:19.75 401  12:06.99
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